Vincentiana 6/2000

Nominations et confirmations du Supérieur Général

DATE

11-05-2000
17-05-2000
26-05-2000
02-06-2000
06-06-2000
12-06-2000
27-07-2000
01-08-2000
03-08-2000
03-08-2000
07-11-2000
08-11-2000
08-11-2000
08-11-2000
28-11-2000
05-12-2000
05-12-2000
16-12-2000
18-12-2000

NOM

KARICKAL Raju

SOLAS SANCHEZ Francisco
REINTJES Jacques

RAFTERY Eamon

GONCALVES MENDES Sebastiao
I'YOLO I'YOMBE Dominique
SANZ PORRAS Enrique

MARTINEZ SAN JUAN Francisco J.

MARTELLO Daniel
DEVEUX Prosper
AZCARATE GORRI Santiago
GONZALEZ LOPEZ Antonio
PANIAGUA David
PONTICELLI Silvano
GINETE Manuel

DE LA RIVERA ROJAS Carlos
MARTINEZ Enrique

LEON RENEDO Martiniano
AIKARA Jose

OFFICE

Directeur FdIC
Directeur FdIC
Directeur FdIC
Directeur FdIC
Directeur FdIC
Visiteur

Directeur des FdIC
Directeur des FdIC
Directeur des FdIC
Directeur Adjoint des FdIC
Visiteur

Visiteur

Directeur FdIC
Directeur FdIC
Visiteur

Visiteur

Visiteur

Directeur FdIC
Visiteur

PROVINCE

Inde du Sur
Venezuela

Graz et Salzburg
Nigerie
Mozambique
Congo
Madrid-St.Vincent
San Sebastian
Belgique
Belgique
Zaragosse
Venezuela
Bolivie
Indonesie
Philippines
Chili

Argentine
Equateur

Inde du Sud



